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Anticipated 2024, May 

 

 

 

 

 

2021, May 

 

 

 

 

 

2017, June 

 

 

Master of Music in Music Education 

     University of Florida - Gainesville, FL 

     Current GPA: 3.96 

          Master’s Thesis: 

               Quantitative Survey Study on the Criteria Middle School   

               Choral Educators Use to Select Repertoire 

Bachelor of Music in Music Education 

     Seton Hill University – Greensburg, PA 

     Degree in Honors, Summa Cum Laude, GPA: 4.0 

         Honors Capstone Project:  

            Gordon Institute Early Childhood Music Certification 

            & Community Outreach Music Lessons 

Diploma 

     West Middlesex High School – West Middlesex, PA 

     GPA: 4.2257 – Valedictorian  

 

   

 

May 2021 

August 2020 

July 2019 

 

 

 

Aug. 2023-Present 

 

 

Aug. 2021- 

June 2023 

 

 

2021-2023 

 

Aug. 2022-Present 

 

Nov. 2018-Mar. 2020 

 

Fall 2020 

2018-2020 

Summer 2018 

 

Music K-12 Certification 

Apple Teacher Certification 

Gordon MLT Early Childhood Level One 

 

 

 

Music Teacher 

     West Jefferson Hills School District 

     MS Choir, Piano, & Guitar 

Music Teacher 

     Greensburg Salem School District 

     HS Choir, Show Choir, & Music Theory 

          Performance at Carnegie Hall 

Musical Director 

     Greensburg Salem High School 

Handbell Choir Director 

     Central Highlands Community UMC 

Westminster Presbyterian Church 

     Soprano Music Scholar  

Assistant Conductor of Seton Hill Treble Choir 

Tutor (Harmony 1&2 and Aural Theory 1&2) 

Camp Kon-O-Kwee Spencer 

     Overnight Counselor and Music Instructor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EDUCATION 

CERTIFICATIONS 

TEACHING EXPERIENCE 
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2021 

2021 

2021 

2017-2021 

2017-2021 

2017-2021 

2018-2021 

2020-Present 

 

 

June 2023 

 

2018-2021 

2017-2021 

 

2019-2021 

2017-2020 

2018-2020 

2018 

2017-2021 

2016-2017 

 

 

2020-2023 

2019 

November 2019 

2017-2021 

 

 

2021, March 13 

2020, June 23-25 

2019, July 1-12 

 

 

2019, January 17-18 

2017-2021 

 

2017-Present 

 

 

 

 

Summa Cum Laude 

Award of Distinction for Honors Capstone 

Award for Excellence in Music Education 

Honors student 

Dean’s List 

Sullivan Award for Highest GPA 

Alpha Lambda Delta Honor Society 

National Society of Leadership and Success 

 

 

Carnegie Hall Choir Performance 

     Under the direction of Dr. Mark A. Boyle 

Una Voce Chamber Choir 

Setonia Women’s Chorale  

   Assistant Conductor 

Westmoreland Symphonic Winds 

Griffin Marching Band 

Griffin Concert Band 

Commercial Ensemble 

Private Vocal Instruction 

Private Piano Instruction  

 

 

Operation Christmas Child Volunteer 

SHU Music Program Audition Volunteer 

SHU Youth Honors Orchestra Audition Judge 

Seton Hill University Volunteer Day 

 

 

Early Childhood Gordon MLT Workshop 

NAfME Collegiate Advocacy Summit 

Gordon Institute of Music Learning 

     Level One: Early Childhood Music 

          Temple University graduate course 

Music Education Seminar - Dr. Colleen Conway  

NAfME Collegiate Chapter Member 

     Pres. ’20-21, VP ’19-’20, Treasurer ’18-19 

PMEA (PA Music Educators Assoc.) Member 

          2018-2022 State Conferences 

          2019-2021 District 1 Conference 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC HONORS 

MUSIC AND PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE 

VOLUNTEER AND SERVICE EXPERIENCE 

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 


