Emily R. Hazlett ehazlett17@gmail.com

Please visit my website at: emilyhazlett.weebly.com

EDUCATION

Anticipated 2024, May Master of Music in Music Education

University of Florida - Gainesville, FL

Current GPA: 3.96

Master's Thesis:

Quantitative Survey Study on the Criteria Middle School

Choral Educators Use to Select Repertoire

2021, May Bachelor of Music in Music Education

Seton Hill University – Greensburg, PA

Degree in Honors, Summa Cum Laude, GPA: 4.0

Honors Capstone Project:

Gordon Institute Early Childhood Music Certification

& Community Outreach Music Lessons

2017, June Diploma

West Middlesex High School - West Middlesex, PA

GPA: 4.2257 – Valedictorian

CERTIFICATIONS

May 2021 Music K-12 Certification August 2020 Apple Teacher Certification

July 2019 Gordon MLT Early Childhood Level One

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Aug. 2023-Present Music Teacher

West Jefferson Hills School District

MS Choir, Piano, & Guitar

Aug. 2021- Music Teacher

June 2023 Greensburg Salem School District

HS Choir, Show Choir, & Music Theory

Performance at Carnegie Hall

2021-2023 Musical Director

Greensburg Salem High School

Aug. 2022-Present Handbell Choir Director

Central Highlands Community UMC

Nov. 2018-Mar. 2020 Westminster Presbyterian Church

Soprano Music Scholar

Fall 2020 Assistant Conductor of Seton Hill Treble Choir 2018-2020 Tutor (Harmony 1&2 and Aural Theory 1&2)

Summer 2018 Camp Kon-O-Kwee Spencer

Overnight Counselor and Music Instructor



ACADEMIC HONORS

2021	Summa Cum Laude
2021	Award of Distinction for Honors Capstone
2021	Award for Excellence in Music Education
2017-2021	Honors student
2017-2021	Dean's List
2017-2021	Sullivan Award for Highest GPA
2018-2021	Alpha Lambda Delta Honor Society
2020-Present	National Society of Leadership and Success
MUSIC AND PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE	
June 2023	Carnegie Hall Choir Performance
	Under the direction of Dr. Mark A. Boyle
2018-2021	Una Voce Chamber Choir
2017-2021	Setonia Women's Chorale
	Assistant Conductor
2019-2021	Westmoreland Symphonic Winds
2017-2020	Griffin Marching Band
2018-2020	Griffin Concert Band
2018	Commercial Ensemble
2017-2021	Private Vocal Instruction
2016-2017	Private Piano Instruction
VOLUNTEER AND SERVICE EXPERIENCE	
2020-2023	Operation Christmas Child Volunteer
2019	SHU Music Program Audition Volunteer
November 2019	SHU Youth Honors Orchestra Audition Judge
2017-2021	Seton Hill University Volunteer Day
PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIPS & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	
2021, March 13	Early Childhood Gordon MLT Workshop
2020, June 23-25	NAfME Collegiate Advocacy Summit
2019, July 1-12	Gordon Institute of Music Learning
•	Level One: Early Childhood Music
	Temple University graduate course
2019, January 17-18	Music Education Seminar - Dr. Colleen Conway
	NIACRATE COLL AND I

NAfME Collegiate Chapter Member Pres. '20-21, VP '19-'20, Treasurer '18-19

PMEA (PA Music Educators Assoc.) Member

2018-2022 State Conferences 2019-2021 District 1 Conference



2017-2021

2017-Present